Half-crossbar

p —0

Post

place to read at the fop the
word “alto”

!
/ n° 12 screws M8x25

Post-crossbar junction

n® 4 screws M8x25

Nut M10

Screw M10x120 mm.

PARTS LIST FOR 1 PAIR OF GOALS

o

2 right posts for soccer goal;
2 left posts for soccer goal;
2 half-crossbars right;

2 half-crossbars leff;

4 support poles for the nef;
4 post-crossbar junctions;

2 crossbar junctions;

L sockets for posfts;

L sockets for support pole;
100 hooks support net;

4 screws M10x40;

4 screws M10x120;

L screws M8x20;

12 washers #10 mm.;

8 nuts M10;

L screws M8x100;

L nuts MS8;

L0 screws M8x25;

4 spring clips;

L eyebolts MS8.

o ) ) o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o

|
J 3 233323 3333332332333 3333 3 9o

o

Put the screws M8x20mm. as the
picture below.

N° 1 screw per half crossbar.

——
=

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Soccer aluminium

goals, free hanging net supports

Art. 5907

Page: 1/4




Screw M8x20

/

\AA N° 3 washers 10 mm.

.. Eyebolt M8

YR
7

o ,\/\

== Soccer aluminium goals, free hanging net supports

< - < — m -U O ml-l Art. 5907 Page: 2/4

attrezzature sportive




Concrete plinth

Put the nut M10 in to lane of the
socket and fix it with the screw
M10x40 as in the picture.

Place the sockefs with the lane fo the oufside of the field.
To facilitate the drainage of fluids is recommended to apply
3 tube in the cement between the socket and the end of

the plinth.
Rear view
| 7520 |
Section . _
Concrete plinth Sockef
i N m
7320
&
. Jo W
B e
) . 7420
S R S — = Soccer aluminium goals, free hanging net supports

500 - . ,

Liquid ._a._a_a .ﬁa.m._:_a.. m.:n.._.&.ms_ TR VIVISPORT Art. 5907 Page: 3/4

attrezzature sportive




support pole
for the net

/

Spring clip

Screw M8x100 mm.

NN

~

Where to place

Support pole

support poles 2000 ‘z///for the net
for the net
Top view =
=
Goal
(e}
QU]
~
[
Line
: Concrete plinth
Concrete plinth l P
500x500x500 mm. Socket
. — _ —
.49 4- .4 - o .q ..
- - .. . < - K .
K R .4 ":'AA e
4’-4"j 4f4 . ;_ S  _.;
-|. . ‘e .. - 44 q .4.‘;.. a
.o Ai- .-4_ a9’ IA-_q.' 4 . i . ~r lo
Sl A et =
(e e Tey LAl
. . 4-__.q ‘ _AA_;q_
. -4 Lo,
< 4 : . HR A I
a 4 " - dl . _q:. . - .
< 4 - Z . 4 ;_ Ta - -A._ ‘a e0]
B 7 A
Y 500 1.

e Nut M8 Uqum drain mpe(ngfinﬂudedf-'.
= Soccer aluminium goals, free hanging net supports

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Art. 5907

Page: 4/4




